
2026 WAP-PSC Philippine Archery National Training Pool Evaluation  Series 3 - Day 2
World Archery Philippines Inc (26WAPE32)
STI Goldtoe Archery Center, 21-03-2026

Recurve Women

Level 1

Group 1
Pos. Athlete Country Points Total points

1 GARCIA Giuliana Vernice PAC-Pasig Archery Club 9 903 0
2 CANO Leila Jell SCAC-San Carlos Archery Club 7 939 0
3 BIDAURE Gabrielle Monica DUMACI-Dumaguete Archery Center, Inc 6 928 0
4 TAGLE Naina Dominique SAAA-Stars And Arrows Archery Acade 6 897 0
5 PEREDO Emy UBCAC-University Of Baguio Cardinals 6 852 0
6 FAJARDO Yzsabella NCAC-Naga City Archery Club 5 893 0
7 SAMSON Shanylle UBCAC-University Of Baguio Cardinals 3 731 0
8 BUCAGO Nathallie Francine UACB-Udyong Archery Club Of Bacnota 2 542 0
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2026 WAP-PSC Philippine Archery National Training Pool Evaluation  Series 3 - Day 2
World Archery Philippines Inc (26WAPE32)
STI Goldtoe Archery Center, 21-03-2026

Recurve Women
Level 1

Group 1
Round 1

Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
13A GARCIA Giuliana Vernice PAC 8 1 79
13B -Bye-

14A CANO Leila Jell SCAC 8 1 83
14B -Bye-

15A TAGLE Naina Dominique SAAA 6 1 79
15B BUCAGO Nathallie Francine UACB 0 0 54

16A PEREDO Emy UBCAC 6 1 74
16B SAMSON Shanylle UBCAC 0 0 67

17A BIDAURE Gabrielle Monica DUMACI 2 0 98
17B FAJARDO Yzsabella NCAC 6 1 104

Round 2
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
13A PEREDO Emy UBCAC 1 0 102
13B BIDAURE Gabrielle Monica DUMACI 7 1 107

14A GARCIA Giuliana Vernice PAC 8 1 82
14B -Bye-

15A -Bye-
15B BUCAGO Nathallie Francine UACB 8 1 57

16A CANO Leila Jell SCAC 6 1 82
16B SAMSON Shanylle UBCAC 0 0 63

17A TAGLE Naina Dominique SAAA 6 9 1 133
17B FAJARDO Yzsabella NCAC 5 7 0 134

Round 3
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
13A CANO Leila Jell SCAC 7 1 126
13B BIDAURE Gabrielle Monica DUMACI 3 0 120

14A TAGLE Naina Dominique SAAA 3 0 120
14B PEREDO Emy UBCAC 7 1 123

15A GARCIA Giuliana Vernice PAC 6 1 80
15B BUCAGO Nathallie Francine UACB 0 0 56

16A -Bye-
16B SAMSON Shanylle UBCAC 8 1 67

17A -Bye-
17B FAJARDO Yzsabella NCAC 8 1 72

Round 4
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
13A -Bye-
13B BIDAURE Gabrielle Monica DUMACI 8 1 81

14A -Bye-
14B PEREDO Emy UBCAC 8 1 76

15A CANO Leila Jell SCAC 5 8 0 126
15B TAGLE Naina Dominique SAAA 6 9 1 129

16A GARCIA Giuliana Vernice PAC 6 1 108
16B SAMSON Shanylle UBCAC 2 0 96

17A BUCAGO Nathallie Francine UACB 0 0 61
17B FAJARDO Yzsabella NCAC 6 1 73

Round 5
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
13A SAMSON Shanylle UBCAC 4 0 121
13B BIDAURE Gabrielle Monica DUMACI 6 1 127

14A BUCAGO Nathallie Francine UACB 0 0 65
14B PEREDO Emy UBCAC 6 1 75

15A -Bye-
15B TAGLE Naina Dominique SAAA 8 1 79

16A -Bye-
16B CANO Leila Jell SCAC 8 1 80

17A GARCIA Giuliana Vernice PAC 6 1 110
17B FAJARDO Yzsabella NCAC 2 0 102

Round 6
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
13A GARCIA Giuliana Vernice PAC 6 1 112
13B BIDAURE Gabrielle Monica DUMACI 2 0 106

14A FAJARDO Yzsabella NCAC 4 0 116
14B PEREDO Emy UBCAC 6 1 122

15A SAMSON Shanylle UBCAC 0 0 67
15B TAGLE Naina Dominique SAAA 6 1 78

16A BUCAGO Nathallie Francine UACB 0 0 59
16B CANO Leila Jell SCAC 6 1 75

Round 7
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
13A BUCAGO Nathallie Francine UACB 8 1 59
13B -Bye-

14A GARCIA Giuliana Vernice PAC 7 1 109
14B PEREDO Emy UBCAC 1 0 102

15A BIDAURE Gabrielle Monica DUMACI 7 1 127
15B TAGLE Naina Dominique SAAA 3 0 123

16A FAJARDO Yzsabella NCAC 5 5 0 121
16B CANO Leila Jell SCAC 6 9 1 126

17A SAMSON Shanylle UBCAC 8 1 70
17B -Bye-

Round 8
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
13A FAJARDO Yzsabella NCAC 8 1 72
13B -Bye-

14A SAMSON Shanylle UBCAC 7 1 94
14B BUCAGO Nathallie Francine UACB 1 0 69

15A GARCIA Giuliana Vernice PAC 6 1 83
15B TAGLE Naina Dominique SAAA 0 0 75

16A PEREDO Emy UBCAC 1 0 96
16B CANO Leila Jell SCAC 7 1 110

17A BIDAURE Gabrielle Monica DUMACI 8 1 78
17B -Bye-
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2026 WAP-PSC Philippine Archery National Training Pool Evaluation  Series 3 - Day 2
World Archery Philippines Inc (26WAPE32)
STI Goldtoe Archery Center, 21-03-2026

Recurve Women Continue

Level 1 Continue

Group 1 Continue

Round 9
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
13A PEREDO Emy UBCAC 8 1 82
13B -Bye-

14A BIDAURE Gabrielle Monica DUMACI 6 1 84
14B BUCAGO Nathallie Francine UACB 0 0 62

15A FAJARDO Yzsabella NCAC 6 1 99
15B SAMSON Shanylle UBCAC 2 0 86

16A GARCIA Giuliana Vernice PAC 7 1 140
16B CANO Leila Jell SCAC 3 0 131

17A TAGLE Naina Dominique SAAA 8 1 81
17B -Bye-
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